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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 3 ott 2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME NOME
MAGRI GIULIA
MALACCHINI BEATRICE
MALARA FATIMA
MALTINTI FRANCESCA
MANCINELLI ALICE
MANCINI ELENA BEATRICE
MANFRE' FRANCESCO
MANISCALCO CHIARA
MANTOVANI GIORGIA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

75/100
74/100
91/100
75/100
85/100
81/100
67/100
72/100
96/100




